
Wednesday Dec 5 Fair Grove Women’s Choir 11:00 

Friday  Dec 7 Monett High School  

Parkview High School 

10:15 

12:00 

Monday Dec 10 Hillcrest High School 11:00 

Tuesday Dec 11 Mark Twain Elementary 

Republic Concert Singers 

10:00 

11:00 

Wednesday Dec 12 Fair Grove High School 

Central High Advanced Women’s 
Choir 

11:00 

12:30 

Thursday Dec 13 Republic Concert Chorale 11:00 

Friday Dec 14 Central Chamber Choir 9:30 

Monday  Dec 17 Willard High School 

Second Baptist Hand Bells 

Kickapoo High School 

11:00 

12:00 

3:30 

Tuesday Dec 18 Greene County Courthouse Chorale 3:00 

Thursday Dec 20 Logan-Rogersville High School 9:00 

Christmas Caroling in the Rotunda 

Christmas carols will soon be resounding throughout the Greene County Historic Courthouse 
Rotunda.  This annual tradition is a fantastic experience for performers and spectators alike, 
thanks to the unique acoustic qualities of the Rotunda structure.  Come and enjoy your          
favorite Christmas music this holiday season and show your support for our local performers! 

 

For more information, contact Ronda Long at 417-868-4197.   

 


